BONNEY LAKE PANTHERS

Name

Lexie Bartlemay
Ariel Black

Callia Cartwright
Abbigale DesMarais
Shelby Drenkel
Emily Farr

Elyse Ferguson
Hannah Giboney
Megan Racine
Madison Rannow
Leilani Ridao
Gabriela Rosado
Kendall Swensen
Mira Tynes

Year

10
11
12
11
11
10

11
12

12
12

-
Team Profile

League: PCL 3A

City: Bonney Lake
Colors: Teal, Black & Silver
Superintendent: Laurie Dent
Principal: Cris Turner

Athletic Director: Aaron Radford
Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:

\Cheer Squad:

Head Coach: Damon DelLapp
Asst Coaches: Norm Coates
Volunteers:

Athletic Trainer: Emily Johnson
Managers:

Season Results 0 -0

Stadium Mar 30
Lakes Apr 1l
Wilson Apr 6
Spanaway Lake Apr 8
Lincoln Apr 13

Mt. Tahoma Apr 15

mrencs

000



